503271577 04/20/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3318195

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INGO SCHROEDER	04/20/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INGO SCHROEDER	
Street Address:	KALMUENTENER STR. 80	
City:	BERGISCH GLADBACH	
State/Country:	GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29434778

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)363-9001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216.363.9000

Email: sbobka@faysharpe.com
Correspondent Name: FAY SHARPE LLP

Address Line 1: 1228 EUCLID AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: THE HALLE BUILDING
Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FRCZ 200018US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICHARD M. KLEIN	
SIGNATURE:	/Richard M. Klein/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035468 FRAME: 0136

503271577

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

FIRST NAMED INVENTOR

: Ingo Schroeder

TITLE

BABY CARRIER ASSEMBLY

DESIGN PATENT NO.

: D711,090

ISSUED

: August 19, 2014

CONFIRMATION NO.

: 3248

EXAMINER

Holtje, Martha

ART UNIT

: 2913

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

FRCZ 200018US01

CHANGE OF INVENTOR ADDRESS

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Applicant is hereby submitting a correction to the inventor address information.

Kindly amend the inventor's address as follows:

Ingo Schroeder Kalmuentener Str. 80 Bergisch Gladbach Germany

Respectfully submitted,

Lew 16.

Fay Sharpe LLP

4/20/201

Date

Richard M. Klein, Reg. No. 33,000

George P. Huang, Reg. No. 57,945

The Halle Building, 5th Floor

1228 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, Ohio 44115-1843

216.363.9000

ERCZ 200018US01 855088 1

PATENT REEL: 035468 FRAME: 0137

RECORDED: 04/20/2015